

## Set echipamente de bucatarie

I.D.: 76577117

---

Data publicarii	14.12.22	Coduri CPV	39221000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 7.172,07 RON - 7.172,07 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire articol Cantitate Pret Valoare 63245-CANA 10X4CM 20 7.98 159.60 EA-90-20-15-COS RACHIT OVAL 20 13.70 274.00 TERMOS 1.9L 5 60.08 300.40 CANA STICLA OPTIC 1.5L 20 10.17 203.40 170452160-SUPPORT SARE+PIPER 25 15.29 382.25 44167-SET 6PAH.VIN 9 17.90 161.10 44415-SET 6 PAH.VIN 9 17.47 157.23 503082-SALATIERA OPAL 12CM 108 6.81 735.48 4.02879-BOL SALATA OPAL 25 16.80 420.00 38632-SET 6 FURCULITE METAL 19 12.69 241.11 634-SET 6 LINGURITE METAL 21 11.76 246.96 38631-SET 6 CUTITE METAL 19 22.98 436.62 CANA STICLA OPTIC 0.5L 20 8.40 168.00 503090-FARF.INTINS OPAL 56 7.65 428.40 503081-FARF. ADANCA OPAL 126 7.65 963.90 6314-LINGURA METAL SOS 25 4.62 115.50 500007-PLATOU OVAL OPAL 25 29.58 739.50 M40214-TAVA PLASTIC COFFE 10 14.69 146.90 92081-CRATITA ARIAN 21L 3 235.04 705.12 M76048-TAVA PLASTIC CU 12 15.55 186.60 Total valoare: 7172.07 Total TVA: 1362.70 Total cu tva: 8534.77

---